
 

  

2020-2021 Annual Calendar 
Total Number of Instructional Days ​ 180 

 
Tuesday                 September 8 School begins for all students 
Friday                 September 18                 School ​OPEN​ (Rosh Hashanah) 
Monday                 September 28 School ​Closed​ (Yom Kippur/Staff PD) 
Monday October 12 School ​Closed​ (Indigenous People’s  Day) 
Tuesday November 3 School ​Closed​ (Election Day/Staff PD) 
Tuesday                 November 10 Parent Teacher Conference #1 
Monday November 11 School ​Closed​ (Veterans Day) 
Wed.-Fri. November 25-27 School ​Closed​ (​Thanksgiving Break​) 
Mon. - Fri. Dec. 21 – Jan. 1 School ​Closed​ (​Winter Break​) 
Monday January 18 School ​Closed​ (MLK, Jr.) 
Tues. - Fri. January 26-29 Regents Week 
Monday February  1 School ​Closed​ (Staff PD) 
Tuesday                 February 9 Parent Teacher Conference #2 
Friday                 February 12 School ​OPEN​ (Lunar New Year) 
Mon. - Fri. Feb. 15 – Feb. 19 School ​Closed​ (​Midwinter Break​) 
Fri.  – Fri.                 April 2-9  School ​Closed​ (​Spring Break​) 
Tuesday                 April 13                 Parent Teacher Conference #3 
Wednesday May 12                 School ​Closed​ (Eid al-Fitr/Staff PD) 
Tuesday                 May 18 Parent Teacher Conference #3 
Monday May 31 School ​Closed​ (Memorial Day) 
Tuesday June 1 Regents Exams 
Monday June 14 Last Day of Classes for all students 
Tuesday June 15 School ​Closed​ (Juneteenth) 
Wed.- Mon. June 16– June 25 Regents Week 
Tuesday June 29 Graduation 

Daily Schedule 
 

Staff Prep 8:00 to 8:30 

1st Period 8:30 to 10:00 

2nd Period 10:05 to 11:35 

LUNCH 11:35 to 12:10 

3rd Period 12:10 to 1:40 

4th Period 1:45 to 3:15 

Staff PD 3:20 to 4:05 
 

 

Wednesday Schedule 
 

Staff Prep 8:00 to 8:30 

1st Period 8:30 to 10:00 

2nd Period 10:05 to 11:35 

LUNCH 11:35 to 12:10 

3rd Period 12:10 to 1:40 

4th Period 1:45 to 3:15 

Advisory 3:20 to 4:05 
 
 

 

 


